


S.NO. Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

CC-301
SPO 
TRAINING
(UPC-42551326)
30 MARKS

CC-302
COM. 
APPLICATIONS 
IN PHY. EDU.
(UPC-42551327)
30 MARKS

CC-303
SPORTS 
PSYCHOLOGY 
& SOCIOLOGY
(UPC-42551328)
 30 MARKS

EC-301/EC-302
SMPR
(UPC-42552326)/
CURRICULUM 
DESIGN
(UPC-42552327)     
  30 MARKS

1 AASHISH SINGH KANDARI 23DPSSBPED000018 23028595001 14 18 22 23
2 AMAN PUNIA 20IGPSBGPS000015 23028595002 19 24 23 24
3 AMAN PUSHP 23DPSSBPED000014 23028595003 14 21 21 21
4 AMAN SHARMA 20IGPSBGPS000016 23028595004 16 20 14 18
5 AMIT KUMAR RAWANI 20IGPSBGPS000017 23028595005 16 23 19 27
6 ANIKET KUMAR 23DPSSBPED000015 23028595006 16 24 25 29
7 ANJALI KHARI 19IGPSBGPS000009 23028595007 17 20 22 17
8 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN 23DPSSBPED000016 23028595008 16 23 22 26
9 ANUPAM NASKAR 20IGPSBGPS000026 23028595009 17 22 17 20

10 ARVIND KUMAR 23DPSSBPED000012 23028595010 16 26 27 23
11 ASIM KAJLA 23DPSSBPED000011 23028595011 14 26 26 24
12 ATUL KUMAR 20IGPSBGPS000030 23028595012 19 19 23 19
13 BHAWNA YADAV 20LSRWBHPS000033 23028595013 16 27 25 28
14 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PANDEY 23DPSSBPED000001 23028595014 17 24 23 22
15 CHETAN CHOUDHARY 23DPSSBPED000008 23028595015 22 23 17 24
16 DIWAKAR KUMAR 19IGPSBGPS000026 23028595016 17 23 27 21
17 DOKHANSIAM SUANTE 20MARCBAPR000314 23028595017 16 21 23 24
18 FARMAN ANSARI 20SHLDBHHS000020 23028595018 16 25 22 23
19 GOURAV SAI 20IGPSBGPS000050 23028595019 14 19 22 17
20 HARSH NEGI 23DPSSBPED000009 23028595020 19 24 25 26
21 HEMA NEGI 23DPSSBPED000005 23028595021 28 28 25 25
22 JAYA 20JSMCBAPR000140 23028595022 21 26 20 25
23 KHUSHI 18LAKCBHEN000031 23028595023 20 21 25 25
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S.NO. Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

CC-301
SPO 
TRAINING
(UPC-42551326)
30 MARKS

CC-302
COM. 
APPLICATIONS 
IN PHY. EDU.
(UPC-42551327)
30 MARKS

CC-303
SPORTS 
PSYCHOLOGY 
& SOCIOLOGY
(UPC-42551328)
 30 MARKS

EC-301/EC-302
SMPR
(UPC-42552326)/
CURRICULUM 
DESIGN
(UPC-42552327)     
  30 MARKS

24 KOMAL TAIWAL 19IGPSBGPS000047 23028595024 18 20 20 25
25 KUNAL 20IGPSBGPS000061 23028595025 14 18 15 16
26 KUNDAN ORAON 20BRACBAPR000351 23028595026 20 22 21 19
27 LAKSHMI VERMA 20JDMCBAPR000103 23028595027 18 25 21 20
28 MANOHAR SINGH RULANIYA 23DPSSBPED000019 23028595028 13 18 19 21
29 NANDITA PREMI 20SPMCBAPR000480 23028595029 22 28 26 24
30 NIDHI 20IGPSBGPS000073 23028595030 17 27 25 26
31 NITIN SINGH 20IGPSBGPS000074 23028595031 15 21 25 25
32 PARVEEN KUMAR 20MLNEBAPR000547 23028595032 18 22 21 20
33 PINKI 20IGPSBGPS000079 23028595033 23 25 19 15
34 PRASHANT YADAV 20IGPSBGPS000080 23028595036 14 18 22 19
35 PRITAM SINGH 23DPSSBPED000021 23028595037 13 18 24 23
36 PUSHPENDRA 23DPSSBPED000010 23028595038 15 22 24 21
37 RAHUL 20IGPSBGPS000083 23028595039 15 23 24 24
38 RAJ CHAUDHARY 20IGPSBGPS000084 23028595040 16 22 23 15
39 RAJESH KUMAR 20RAJCBHPS000067 23028595041 14 19 21 19
40 RAVI KUMAR YADAV 20IGPSBGPS000087 23028595042 19 23 23 25
41 RISHABH SHARMA 19IGPSBGPS000082 23028595044 18 22 24 26
42 RITIKA REDHU 18JSMCBAPR000240 23028595045 18 26 24 24
43 ROHAN RANA 20IGPSBGPS000097 23028595046 13 19 21 16
44 SADHNA JAISWAL 23DPSSBPED000004 23028595047 19 23 20 19
45 SARITA KUMARI 20IGPSBGPS000103 23028595048 15 23 22 22
46 SAURABH KUMAR THAKUR 20IGPSBGPS000106 23028595049 14 18 23 17
47 SEHDEV 19SGTBBHPS000052 23028595050 13 20 16 19
48 SHRUTI RAUTELA 20LAKCBAPR000343 23028595051 21 20 22 26
49 SHRUTI TOMAR 19MIRHBAPR000309 23028595052 16 18 22 15
50 SHUBHAM SINGH CHOUDHARY 20IGPSBGPS000113 23028595053 19 22 23 26
51 SOMVATI 20IGPSBGPS000117 23028595054 21 26 19 25
52 SUMAN KUMARI 20IGPSBGPS000119 23028595055 19 22 23 26



S.NO. Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

CC-301
SPO 
TRAINING
(UPC-42551326)
30 MARKS

CC-302
COM. 
APPLICATIONS 
IN PHY. EDU.
(UPC-42551327)
30 MARKS

CC-303
SPORTS 
PSYCHOLOGY 
& SOCIOLOGY
(UPC-42551328)
 30 MARKS

EC-301/EC-302
SMPR
(UPC-42552326)/
CURRICULUM 
DESIGN
(UPC-42552327)     
  30 MARKS

53 SWETA SUMAN 23DPSSBPED000022 23028595056 18 26 20 26
54 TANISHA 20JSMCBAPR000371 23028595057 16 20 23 23
55 TARUN SHARMA 23DPSSBPED000006 23028595058 17 24 24 24
56 UJJAWAL SAINI 23DPSSBPED000003 23028595059 20 23 24 25
57 UMESH SINGH 23DPSSBPED000017 23028595060 15 22 22 25
58 UTKARSH YADAV 23DPSSBPED000013 23028595061 17 21 16 22
59 V KIRAN KUMAR 20IGPSBGPS000126 23028595062 19 22 20 24
60 VICKY 20JSMCBHPS000060 23028595063 24 26 22 26
61 VIKAS 19IGPSBGPS000115 23028595064 16 19 22 24
62 VIVEK VATS 20IGPSBGPS000133 23028595065 16 22 24 24
63 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 20SACEVAPR000265 23028595066 14 20 21 16
64 VISHAL KUMAR 19SVTCBHHI000058 22028595034 14 19 17 22



S.No Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

PC-301
TRACK & 
FIELD 
(THROWING 
EVENTS)
(UPC-
42553326)
I.A. 
30 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
MARTIAL 
ART
(UPC-
42553327) 
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
JUDO
(UPC-
42553329)
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM 
GAMES 
(GROUP-I)
VB,BAS,HOC
(UPC(VB)-
42553339)
(UPC(BAS)-
42553341)
(UPC(HOC)-
42553337)
I.A.
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM GAMES 
(GROUP-II)
CRI, FB, HB
(UPC(CRI)-
42553335)
(UPC(FB)-
42553336)
(UPC(HB)-
42553340)
 I.A. 
15 MARKS

TP-301
TEACHIN
G 
PRACTICE
(UPC-
42554326)
I.A. 30 
MARKS

1 AASHISH SINGH KANDARI 23DPSSBPED000018 23028595001 23 8 7 13 11 20

2 AMAN PUNIA 20IGPSBGPS000015 23028595002 27 10 11 11 13 21

3 AMAN PUSHP 23DPSSBPED000014 23028595003 22 7 8 10 12 22

4 AMAN SHARMA 20IGPSBGPS000016 23028595004 19 8 7 9 11 21

5 AMIT KUMAR RAWANI 20IGPSBGPS000017 23028595005 28 9 10 10 11 22

6 ANIKET KUMAR 23DPSSBPED000015 23028595006 27 7 8 13 11 22
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B-Block, Vikaspuri,  New Delhi-110 018
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S.No Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

PC-301
TRACK & 
FIELD 
(THROWING 
EVENTS)
(UPC-
42553326)
I.A. 
30 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
MARTIAL 
ART
(UPC-
42553327) 
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
JUDO
(UPC-
42553329)
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM 
GAMES 
(GROUP-I)
VB,BAS,HOC
(UPC(VB)-
42553339)
(UPC(BAS)-
42553341)
(UPC(HOC)-
42553337)
I.A.
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM GAMES 
(GROUP-II)
CRI, FB, HB
(UPC(CRI)-
42553335)
(UPC(FB)-
42553336)
(UPC(HB)-
42553340)
 I.A. 
15 MARKS

TP-301
TEACHIN
G 
PRACTICE
(UPC-
42554326)
I.A. 30 
MARKS

7 ANJALI KHARI 19IGPSBGPS000009 23028595007 17 6 6 11 10 18

8 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN 23DPSSBPED000016 23028595008 22 9 9 13 12 21

9 ANUPAM NASKAR 20IGPSBGPS000026 23028595009 23 8 10 11 12 21

10 ARVIND KUMAR 23DPSSBPED000012 23028595010 23 12 12 14 13 21

11 ASIM KAJLA 23DPSSBPED000011 23028595011 24 12 11 11 11 21

12 ATUL KUMAR 20IGPSBGPS000030 23028595012 23 7 7 9 12 20

13 BHAWNA YADAV 20LSRWBHPS000033 23028595013 25 9 9 13 13 22

14 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PANDEY 23DPSSBPED000001 23028595014 26 7 7 15 12 22



S.No Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

PC-301
TRACK & 
FIELD 
(THROWING 
EVENTS)
(UPC-
42553326)
I.A. 
30 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
MARTIAL 
ART
(UPC-
42553327) 
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
JUDO
(UPC-
42553329)
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM 
GAMES 
(GROUP-I)
VB,BAS,HOC
(UPC(VB)-
42553339)
(UPC(BAS)-
42553341)
(UPC(HOC)-
42553337)
I.A.
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM GAMES 
(GROUP-II)
CRI, FB, HB
(UPC(CRI)-
42553335)
(UPC(FB)-
42553336)
(UPC(HB)-
42553340)
 I.A. 
15 MARKS

TP-301
TEACHIN
G 
PRACTICE
(UPC-
42554326)
I.A. 30 
MARKS

15 CHETAN CHOUDHARY 23DPSSBPED000008 23028595015 25 11 11 12 10 21

16 DIWAKAR KUMAR 19IGPSBGPS000026 23028595016 28 12 10 9 12 22

17 DOKHANSIAM SUANTE 20MARCBAPR000314 23028595017 24 9 7 12 10 20

18 FARMAN ANSARI 20SHLDBHHS000020 23028595018 25 11 12 9 11 22

19 GOURAV SAI 20IGPSBGPS000050 23028595019 19 8 7 12 11 22

20 HARSH NEGI 23DPSSBPED000009 23028595020 24 12 12 12 12 19

21 HEMA NEGI 23DPSSBPED000005 23028595021 27 14 12 14 13 23

22 JAYA 20JSMCBAPR000140 23028595022 26 11 9 13 12 22



S.No Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

PC-301
TRACK & 
FIELD 
(THROWING 
EVENTS)
(UPC-
42553326)
I.A. 
30 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
MARTIAL 
ART
(UPC-
42553327) 
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
JUDO
(UPC-
42553329)
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM 
GAMES 
(GROUP-I)
VB,BAS,HOC
(UPC(VB)-
42553339)
(UPC(BAS)-
42553341)
(UPC(HOC)-
42553337)
I.A.
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM GAMES 
(GROUP-II)
CRI, FB, HB
(UPC(CRI)-
42553335)
(UPC(FB)-
42553336)
(UPC(HB)-
42553340)
 I.A. 
15 MARKS

TP-301
TEACHIN
G 
PRACTICE
(UPC-
42554326)
I.A. 30 
MARKS

23 KHUSHI 18LAKCBHEN000031 23028595023 26 11 12 11 12 21

24 KOMAL TAIWAL 19IGPSBGPS000047 23028595024 20 8 8 11 12 22

25 KUNAL 20IGPSBGPS000061 23028595025 22 7 10 12 11 18

26 KUNDAN ORAON 20BRACBAPR000351 23028595026 27 11 8 14 12 22

27 LAKSHMI VERMA 20JDMCBAPR000103 23028595027 24 13 8 13 11 23

28 MANOHAR SINGH RULANIYA 23DPSSBPED000019 23028595028 18 8 7 10 12 21

29 NANDITA PREMI 20SPMCBAPR000480 23028595029 28 14 8 13 11 22

30 NIDHI 20IGPSBGPS000073 23028595030 29 9 9 14 14 23



S.No Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

PC-301
TRACK & 
FIELD 
(THROWING 
EVENTS)
(UPC-
42553326)
I.A. 
30 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
MARTIAL 
ART
(UPC-
42553327) 
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
JUDO
(UPC-
42553329)
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM 
GAMES 
(GROUP-I)
VB,BAS,HOC
(UPC(VB)-
42553339)
(UPC(BAS)-
42553341)
(UPC(HOC)-
42553337)
I.A.
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM GAMES 
(GROUP-II)
CRI, FB, HB
(UPC(CRI)-
42553335)
(UPC(FB)-
42553336)
(UPC(HB)-
42553340)
 I.A. 
15 MARKS

TP-301
TEACHIN
G 
PRACTICE
(UPC-
42554326)
I.A. 30 
MARKS

31 NITIN SINGH 20IGPSBGPS000074 23028595031 22 8 6 10 12 21

32 PARVEEN KUMAR 20MLNEBAPR000547 23028595032 24 8 8 13 12 21

33 PINKI 20IGPSBGPS000079 23028595033 27 13 12 12 14 20

34 PRASHANT YADAV 20IGPSBGPS000080 23028595036 22 7 6 9 12 21

35 PRITAM SINGH 23DPSSBPED000021 23028595037 22 8 8 12 11 22

36 PUSHPENDRA 23DPSSBPED000010 23028595038 28 9 9 13 12 20

37 RAHUL 20IGPSBGPS000083 23028595039 24 9 8 7 11 23

38 RAJ CHAUDHARY 20IGPSBGPS000084 23028595040 28 10 10 14 12 22



S.No Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

PC-301
TRACK & 
FIELD 
(THROWING 
EVENTS)
(UPC-
42553326)
I.A. 
30 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
MARTIAL 
ART
(UPC-
42553327) 
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
JUDO
(UPC-
42553329)
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM 
GAMES 
(GROUP-I)
VB,BAS,HOC
(UPC(VB)-
42553339)
(UPC(BAS)-
42553341)
(UPC(HOC)-
42553337)
I.A.
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM GAMES 
(GROUP-II)
CRI, FB, HB
(UPC(CRI)-
42553335)
(UPC(FB)-
42553336)
(UPC(HB)-
42553340)
 I.A. 
15 MARKS

TP-301
TEACHIN
G 
PRACTICE
(UPC-
42554326)
I.A. 30 
MARKS

39 RAJESH KUMAR 20RAJCBHPS000067 23028595041 27 10 8 13 12 23

40 RAVI KUMAR YADAV 20IGPSBGPS000087 23028595042 23 8 8 13 12 23

41 RISHABH SHARMA 19IGPSBGPS000082 23028595044 27 10 8 14 12 24

42 RITIKA REDHU 18JSMCBAPR000240 23028595045 26 11 7 11 12 24

43 ROHAN RANA 20IGPSBGPS000097 23028595046 26 8 10 12 11 24

44 SADHNA JAISWAL 23DPSSBPED000004 23028595047 24 6 8 12 13 21

45 SARITA KUMARI 20IGPSBGPS000103 23028595048 23 10 8 11 13 23

46 SAURABH KUMAR THAKUR 20IGPSBGPS000106 23028595049 19 10 7 8 12 22



S.No Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

PC-301
TRACK & 
FIELD 
(THROWING 
EVENTS)
(UPC-
42553326)
I.A. 
30 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
MARTIAL 
ART
(UPC-
42553327) 
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
JUDO
(UPC-
42553329)
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM 
GAMES 
(GROUP-I)
VB,BAS,HOC
(UPC(VB)-
42553339)
(UPC(BAS)-
42553341)
(UPC(HOC)-
42553337)
I.A.
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM GAMES 
(GROUP-II)
CRI, FB, HB
(UPC(CRI)-
42553335)
(UPC(FB)-
42553336)
(UPC(HB)-
42553340)
 I.A. 
15 MARKS

TP-301
TEACHIN
G 
PRACTICE
(UPC-
42554326)
I.A. 30 
MARKS

47 SEHDEV 19SGTBBHPS000052 23028595050 25 7 6 12 14 23

48 SHRUTI RAUTELA 20LAKCBAPR000343 23028595051 22 10 8 11 11 25

49 SHRUTI TOMAR 19MIRHBAPR000309 23028595052 20 6 6 8 12 21

50 SHUBHAM SINGH CHOUDHARY 20IGPSBGPS000113 23028595053 28 11 9 14 15 21

51 SOMVATI 20IGPSBGPS000117 23028595054 28 12 12 10 14 22

52 SUMAN KUMARI 20IGPSBGPS000119 23028595055 27 9 11 10 12 23

53 SWETA SUMAN 23DPSSBPED000022 23028595056 24 9 10 11 12 23

54 TANISHA 20JSMCBAPR000371 23028595057 23 9 7 10 11 23



S.No Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

PC-301
TRACK & 
FIELD 
(THROWING 
EVENTS)
(UPC-
42553326)
I.A. 
30 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
MARTIAL 
ART
(UPC-
42553327) 
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
JUDO
(UPC-
42553329)
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM 
GAMES 
(GROUP-I)
VB,BAS,HOC
(UPC(VB)-
42553339)
(UPC(BAS)-
42553341)
(UPC(HOC)-
42553337)
I.A.
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM GAMES 
(GROUP-II)
CRI, FB, HB
(UPC(CRI)-
42553335)
(UPC(FB)-
42553336)
(UPC(HB)-
42553340)
 I.A. 
15 MARKS

TP-301
TEACHIN
G 
PRACTICE
(UPC-
42554326)
I.A. 30 
MARKS

55 TARUN SHARMA 23DPSSBPED000006 23028595058 25 8 6 13 12 23

56 UJJAWAL SAINI 23DPSSBPED000003 23028595059 26 13 9 12 12 24

57 UMESH SINGH 23DPSSBPED000017 23028595060 26 7 6 12 12 23

58 UTKARSH YADAV 23DPSSBPED000013 23028595061 22 6 6 7 10 19

59 V KIRAN KUMAR 20IGPSBGPS000126 23028595062 24 7 8 13 12 22

60 VICKY 20JSMCBHPS000060 23028595063 27 10 11 12 12 24

61 VIKAS 19IGPSBGPS000115 23028595064 22 8 8 9 11 21

62 VIVEK VATS 20IGPSBGPS000133 23028595065 25 9 11 8 12 22



S.No Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

PC-301
TRACK & 
FIELD 
(THROWING 
EVENTS)
(UPC-
42553326)
I.A. 
30 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
MARTIAL 
ART
(UPC-
42553327) 
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-302
COM. SPO.
JUDO
(UPC-
42553329)
I.A. 
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM 
GAMES 
(GROUP-I)
VB,BAS,HOC
(UPC(VB)-
42553339)
(UPC(BAS)-
42553341)
(UPC(HOC)-
42553337)
I.A.
15 MARKS

PC-303
TEAM GAMES 
(GROUP-II)
CRI, FB, HB
(UPC(CRI)-
42553335)
(UPC(FB)-
42553336)
(UPC(HB)-
42553340)
 I.A. 
15 MARKS

TP-301
TEACHIN
G 
PRACTICE
(UPC-
42554326)
I.A. 30 
MARKS

63 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 20SACEVAPR000265 23028595066 23 8 8 9 12 21

64 VISHAL KUMAR 19SVTCBHHI000058 22028595034 16 6 7 6 12 24
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